7-14-03

Telephone: 404-370-9800 Fax: 404-370-9801

E-mail: psowens@bellsouth.net Website: www.paul-owens.com Paul Owens JA

Law Office • 390 Chelsea Circle • Atlanta, GA 30307

07-18-2003



102500333

Mailing address: P.O. Box 15310 Atlanta, Georgia 30333-0310 U.S.A.



July 10, 2003

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Re: Recordation of Patent Assignments

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please record the document attached hereto. This cover sheet complies with the requirements of 37 C.F.R. § 3.31, as follows:

- 1. Name of Conveying Party: Asian Micro Sources, Inc..
- Name and Address of Receiving Party:
 Advanced Mobile Solutions, Inc.
 351 Rheem Boulevard
 Moraga, CA 94556
- 3. Nature of Conveyance: Certificate of Amendment of Restated Articles of Incorporation. Attached hereto is a copy of the Conveyance Agreement signed by the Conveying Party.
 - 4. Patent Registrations:
- --Patent Reg. No. 5,568,365; Issued: October 22, 1996; Inventors: Hahn, et al.; Title: High output, compact power supply.
- 5. Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

07/17/2003 DBYRHE 00000111 5568365 01 FC:8021 40.00

> PATENT REEL: 014268 FRAME: 0006

Paul S. Owens, Esq. Paul Owens & Associates P.O. Box 15310 Atlanta, GA 30333-0310

- 6. Total Number of Registrations Listed in Cover Sheet: 1.
- 7. Total Fee Enclosed: \$40.00.
- 8. Date of Execution of Assignment: January 17, 1997.
- 9. The Receiving Party (Assignee) is domiciled in the United States.
- 10. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any copy submitted herewith is a true and correct copy of the original document.

Very truly yours,

Paul S. Owens

Enc.

A486465

FILED

In the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

5

CERTIFICATE OF AMENIMENT OF RESTATED ARTICLES OF INC (RPORATION

JAN 1 5 1997

The undersigned, Stan S. Hahn and Alice U. Hahn, certify hat:



- 1. We are the President and the Secretary, respectively, of ASIAN MICRO SOURCES, INC., a California corporation.
- 2. The Restated Articles of Incorporation of this corporation, dated July 10, 1989 and filed August 21, 1989, as first amended June 6, 1995 and filed Julie 13, 1995, are further amended as follows:
 - (a) Article I is amended to read as follows:
 - I. NAME

The name of the corporation is ADV, NCED MOBILE SOLUTIONS, INC. This is a close corporation.

(b) The title of the document is amended to read as follows:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF ADVANCED MOBILE SOLUTIONS, INC.

- 3. The foregoing amendments of the Articles of Incorps ration have been duly approved by the board of directors of the corporation.
- 4. The foregoing amendments of the Articles of Incorporation have been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902, California Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation exitted to vote is 1,000,000 Series A Common shares. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50%.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct to our own knowledge.

DATE:

January 13, 1997

Stan S. Hahn, Fresident

Alice U. Hahn, Secretary

PATENT

REEL: 014268 FRAME: 0008



A486465

I, *BILL JONES*, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the annexed transcript has been compared with the corporate record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that same is full, true and correct.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this

JAN 1 6 1997



7.3 ill mes.

Secretary of State

ECHSTATE FORM SE-107 (RE 1 11/96)

RECORDED: 07/14/2003

96 34095

PAIENI

REEL: 014268 FRAME: 0009